
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 03 September 2023

P 3/4 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 UNDIVIDED Last start winner GRA, 27/08/2023, R11, P 3/1/2W. Kempshall 541429 18/132281P 7P 3P 6P 4PD02/01/2020

 2 PRECOCIOUS Last start placegetter GRA, 27/08/2023, R11, P 3/1/1F. Geary 559652 7/62552P 7P 1P 6P 2PB29/05/2021

 3 OVER THINKING Last start Provincial winner GRA, 27/08/2023, R7, P 3/1/2R. Gardoll 556092 11/42841P 6C 1P 1P 1PD06/01/2021

 4 TRUE CHARACTER Last start placegetter GRA, 27/08/2023, R8, P 4/1/1R. Godwin 538520 6/52372P 2P 7P 3P 1PD20/10/2019

 5 MASTER CLASS Last start placegetter GRA, 22/08/2023, R6, P 4/1/2S. Kempshall 546317 15/32313P 1P 2P 5P 5PD01/03/2020

 6 BEEN FRAMED 2 Last start Provincial winner GRA, 27/08/2023, R12, P 4/1/2B. Ellis 550132 14/72401P 4P 2P 1P 4PD07/10/2020

 7 QUEEN WOK Dropping in grade CAS, 24/08/2023, R9, P 4/1/2M. Landrigan 552323 9/61955P 5P 1P 4P 3PB27/11/2020

 8 LAYLA VALLEY Weighted points score GRA, 13/08/2023, R5, P 4/1/1D. Winters 539211 6/51624P 1P 5P 5P 3PB19/11/2019
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 1 TRUE CHARACTER Last start placegetter GRA, 27/08/2023, R8, P 4/1/1R. Godwin 538520 6/52372P 2P 7P 3P 1PD20/10/2019

 2 MASTER CLASS Last start placegetter GRA, 22/08/2023, R6, P 4/1/2S. Kempshall 546317 15/32313P 1P 2P 5P 5PD01/03/2020

 3 BEEN FRAMED 2 Last start Provincial winner GRA, 27/08/2023, R12, P 4/1/2B. Ellis 550132 14/72401P 4P 2P 1P 4PD07/10/2020

 4 QUEEN WOK Dropping in grade CAS, 24/08/2023, R9, P 4/1/2M. Landrigan 552323 9/61955P 5P 1P 4P 3PB27/11/2020

 5 LAYLA VALLEY Weighted points score GRA, 13/08/2023, R5, P 4/1/1D. Winters 539211 6/51624P 1P 5P 5P 3PB19/11/2019

 6 ARMIDALE ROAD Last start winner CAS, 29/08/2023, R10, P 5/1L. North 539207 4/32371P 1P 6P 1P 3PB19/11/2019

 7 GRACE'S SECRET Last start winner CAS, 29/08/2023, R7, P 5/2L. North 538283 5/21421P 3P 7Y 6P 8PB17/10/2019

 8 BUGATTI SYNC Last start winner GRA, 14/07/2023, R1, P 5/4J. Davis 546280 1/01121P 3P 6PB18/03/2020

 9 REVOLVING GIFT Last start placegetter GRA, 27/08/2023, R9, P 5/2S. Kempshall 561716 4/22703P 1P 1P 2P 1PB20/07/2021

 10 DULY NOTED Last start placegetter GRA, 27/08/2023, R9, P 5/2F. Geary 555025 3/22462P 2P 2P 1P 3PB03/02/2021

 11 PREDACIOUS 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 27/08/2023, R1, P 5/4F. Geary 559654 1/01633P 2P 8P 1P 3PB29/05/2021

 12 TRANQUIL LINDY Last start placegetter CAS, 24/08/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Robertson 539578 7/61503P 5P 6P 7P 2PB23/11/2019

 13 LAURIE'S GEM Dropping in grade GRA, 27/08/2023, R8, P 5/1E. Harris 541436 7/52077P 3P 2P 4P 1PB02/01/2020

 14 INVEST WISELY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 27/08/2023, R7, P 5/2S. Casey 554467 7/22612P 3P 3P 6P 1PD30/01/2021

 15 WILD STREAK Weighted points score CAS, 29/08/2023, R7, P 5/1P. Fraser 552542 4/32015P 1P 4P 3P 1PD23/12/2020

 16 ROBELL LENNY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 27/08/2023, R9, P 5/2B. Ellis 564245 3/21957P 4P 1P 3P 1PD27/10/2021

 17 TOUCH BASE Weighted points score GRA, 27/08/2023, R10, P 5/3R. Godwin 555221 3/11954P 5P 2P 2P 1PD03/02/2021

 18 KENNY DUTTON Weighted points score GRA, 27/08/2023, R10, P 5/3A. Monaghan 562318 4/11895P 1P 3P 8P 1PD14/08/2021

 19 ROBELL TED Weighted points score CAS, 29/08/2023, R10, P 5/3B. Ellis 564244 2/11595P 5P 4P 1P 3PD27/10/2021

 20 SHINE AND FIRE Weighted points score CAS, 24/08/2023, R4, P 5/3M. Moroney 566414 2/11536P 5P 1P 7P 2PB15/12/2021

 21 RISKY KATHLEEN Weighted points score GRA, 27/08/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Kempshall 554642 5/41534P 2P 7P 5P 2PB26/11/2020

 22 LA FOLIE Weighted points score GRA, 27/08/2023, R9, P 5/1B. Ellis 548150 4/31535P 2P 5P 2P 4PB31/05/2020

 23 TRANQUIL RILEY Weighted points score CAS, 24/08/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 6/41234P 6P 6P 4P 3PD23/11/2019

 24 BURNING SAND Weighted points score CAS, 29/08/2023, R7, P 5/2C. Mortensen 550746 3/21206P 4P 5P 5P 2PD23/10/2020

 25 TORI'S CASH Weighted points score GRA, 27/08/2023, R2, P 5/4P. Marsh 553843 1/01166P 4P 7P 1P 2PB21/01/2021
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 26 OUTBREAK BINDI Weighted points score CAS, 29/08/2023, R4, M 5/1B. Ellis 534597 5/41077M 6P 5M 7M 3MB22/05/2019

 27 STERLING PARK Weighted points score BGC, 10/08/2023, R1, 1 5/4J. Davis 559851 1/01048C 5P 1P 8P 2PD25/05/2021

 28 WISH COME TRUE Weighted points score GRA, 27/08/2023, R10, P 5/3S. Casey 554466 2/1997P 6P 2P 8P 6PB30/01/2021

 29 SKITZO BRIAN Weighted points score GRA, 08/08/2023, R12, P 5/1R. Milham 508515 12/9716P 6M 8P 8M 7MD27/12/2017

 30 COSMIC VAL Weighted points score IPS, 17/08/2023, R9, 3 5/3A. Cameron 535201 2/1518P 8P 6P 8P 8PB14/06/2019
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 1 ARMIDALE ROAD Last start winner CAS, 29/08/2023, R10, P 5/1L. North 539207 4/32371P 1P 6P 1P 3PB19/11/2019

 2 GRACE'S SECRET Last start winner CAS, 29/08/2023, R7, P 5/2L. North 538283 5/21421P 3P 7Y 6P 8PB17/10/2019

 3 BUGATTI SYNC Last start winner GRA, 14/07/2023, R1, P 5/4J. Davis 546280 1/01121P 3P 6PB18/03/2020

 4 REVOLVING GIFT Last start placegetter GRA, 27/08/2023, R9, P 5/2S. Kempshall 561716 4/22703P 1P 1P 2P 1PB20/07/2021

 5 DULY NOTED Last start placegetter GRA, 27/08/2023, R9, P 5/2F. Geary 555025 3/22462P 2P 2P 1P 3PB03/02/2021

 6 PREDACIOUS 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 27/08/2023, R1, P 5/4F. Geary 559654 1/01633P 2P 8P 1P 3PB29/05/2021

 7 TRANQUIL LINDY Last start placegetter CAS, 24/08/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Robertson 539578 7/61503P 5P 6P 7P 2PB23/11/2019

 8 LAURIE'S GEM Dropping in grade GRA, 27/08/2023, R8, P 5/1E. Harris 541436 7/52077P 3P 2P 4P 1PB02/01/2020

 9 INVEST WISELY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 27/08/2023, R7, P 5/2S. Casey 554467 7/22612P 3P 3P 6P 1PD30/01/2021

 10 WILD STREAK Weighted points score CAS, 29/08/2023, R7, P 5/1P. Fraser 552542 4/32015P 1P 4P 3P 1PD23/12/2020

 11 ROBELL LENNY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 27/08/2023, R9, P 5/2B. Ellis 564245 3/21957P 4P 1P 3P 1PD27/10/2021

 12 TOUCH BASE Weighted points score GRA, 27/08/2023, R10, P 5/3R. Godwin 555221 3/11954P 5P 2P 2P 1PD03/02/2021

 13 KENNY DUTTON Weighted points score GRA, 27/08/2023, R10, P 5/3A. Monaghan 562318 4/11895P 1P 3P 8P 1PD14/08/2021

 14 ROBELL TED Weighted points score CAS, 29/08/2023, R10, P 5/3B. Ellis 564244 2/11595P 5P 4P 1P 3PD27/10/2021

 15 LA FOLIE Weighted points score GRA, 27/08/2023, R9, P 5/1B. Ellis 548150 4/31535P 2P 5P 2P 4PB31/05/2020

 16 RISKY KATHLEEN Weighted points score GRA, 27/08/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Kempshall 554642 5/41534P 2P 7P 5P 2PB26/11/2020

 17 SHINE AND FIRE Weighted points score CAS, 24/08/2023, R4, P 5/3M. Moroney 566414 2/11536P 5P 1P 7P 2PB15/12/2021

 18 TRANQUIL RILEY Weighted points score CAS, 24/08/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 6/41234P 6P 6P 4P 3PD23/11/2019

 19 BURNING SAND Weighted points score CAS, 29/08/2023, R7, P 5/2C. Mortensen 550746 3/21206P 4P 5P 5P 2PD23/10/2020

 20 TORI'S CASH Weighted points score GRA, 27/08/2023, R2, P 5/4P. Marsh 553843 1/01166P 4P 7P 1P 2PB21/01/2021

 21 OUTBREAK BINDI Weighted points score CAS, 29/08/2023, R4, M 5/1B. Ellis 534597 5/41077M 6P 5M 7M 3MB22/05/2019

 22 STERLING PARK Weighted points score BGC, 10/08/2023, R1, 1 5/4J. Davis 559851 1/01048C 5P 1P 8P 2PD25/05/2021

 23 WISH COME TRUE Weighted points score GRA, 27/08/2023, R10, P 5/3S. Casey 554466 2/1997P 6P 2P 8P 6PB30/01/2021

 24 SKITZO BRIAN Weighted points score GRA, 08/08/2023, R12, P 5/1R. Milham 508515 12/9716P 6M 8P 8M 7MD27/12/2017

 25 COSMIC VAL Weighted points score IPS, 17/08/2023, R9, 3 5/3A. Cameron 535201 2/1518P 8P 6P 8P 8PB14/06/2019
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 1 BLOM MAN 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 13/08/2023, R3, P

GRA, 08/08/2023, R3, P

M/1P. Fraser 552546 0/01496P 2P 3P 2P 3PD23/12/2020

 2 AWESOME BELIEVER Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 22/08/2023, R1, P

CAS, 17/08/2023, R1, P

M/1P. Fraser 552544 0/01304P 3P 3P 3P 2PD23/12/2020

 3 MILKMAN MAV 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 20/08/2023, R4, P

GRA, 13/08/2023, R2, P

M/1N. Falls 547079 0/01236P 3P 3P 3P 6PD22/06/2020

 4 PHANTOM BOB Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 13/08/2023, R1, P M/1W. Gilbert 565979 0/01024P 3P 5PD04/12/2021

 5 ROBELL LOLA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 15/08/2023, R1, P M/1B. Ellis 564246 0/0898P 7P 3P 2P 5PB27/10/2021

 6 CUBAN BREEZE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 15/08/2023, R1, P M/1S. Waterhouse 541824 0/0835P 2P 4P 7PD14/01/2020

 7 BUGATTI SASH First start M/1J. Davis 562009 0/00B01/08/2021

 8 BUGATTI SARGENT First start M/1J. Davis 562006 0/00D01/08/2021

 9 IN MY HEART Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 27/08/2023, R1, P M/1S. Waterhouse 541828 0/0516P 6P 4PB14/01/2020

 10 STAGECOACH Unrequired at last meeting GRA, 27/08/2023, R3, P M/1S. Waterhouse 541827 0/0386P 6P 8PD14/01/2020

 11 WARREN'S LAST Weighted points score GRA, 27/08/2023, R2, P M/1G. Hancock 568285 0/0765P 5P 7P 6P 3PD23/11/2021

 12 ORSON STORM 2 Weighted points score GRA, 27/08/2023, R4, P M/1E. Harris 564637 0/0674P 7P 4P 6P 6PD08/11/2021

 13 STYLE COUNCIL Weighted points score GRA, 27/08/2023, R1, P M/1A. Cameron 535196 0/0507P 6P 7P 4P 8PD14/06/2019

 14 ALL JOY Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2023, R2, P M/1S. Keep 561775 0/0387P 5P 8PB31/07/2021

 15 BUBBLY TAY Weighted points score GRA, 08/08/2023, R3, P M/1S. Keep 559984 0/0367P 8P 6PB05/03/2021

 16 RUSTY REBEL Weighted points score GRA, 22/08/2023, R3, P M/1S. Attwater 566019 0/0357P 7PD09/12/2021
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 1 IT'S A ZOO Grade order Grade 5 5/3S. Kempshall 561613 2/12111P 1PD12/07/2021

 2 EVER SINCE Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. King 553085 2/12071P 8P 2P 3P 2PB30/12/2020

 3 FIRENZE Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Moroney 566416 2/12041P 2P 1P 3P 2PB15/12/2021

 4 SOUTHERN NIGHTS Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Ross 561976 1/01782P 5P 2P 3P 1PB15/08/2021

 5 PREDACIOUS 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4F. Geary 559654 1/01633P 2P 8P 1P 3PB29/05/2021

 6 TABBY BACK DUDE Grade order Grade 5 5/3G. Hancock 568281 2/11611P 4P 1P 2P 5PD23/11/2021

 7 MIA DUTTON Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Monaghan 562315 1/01532P 3P 6P 5P 1PB14/08/2021

 8 AVA DEE Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Zarb 563970 1/01263P 7P 3P 7P 5PB22/10/2021

 9 WATCH THE MARKET Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Gardoll 560923 1/01102P 1P 5P 7P 8PD08/07/2021

 10 JIMARY STELLAR Grade order Maiden M/1M. Ross 561975 0/01342P 3P 4P 5P 2PB15/08/2021
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 1 RUSHFORTH ALLY Last start winner GRA, 20/08/2023, R5, P 1/2D. Winters 552322 13/102941P 4P 4P 2P 2PD27/11/2020

 2 LIAR FOR HIRE Last start placegetter CAS, 29/08/2023, R5, P 1/1G. Northfield 542272 12/112972P 2P 2P 4P 2PD09/02/2020

 3 CASH DESTROYER 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 27/08/2023, R11, P 1/1R. Cooke 549963 12/72583P 2P 2P 6P 8PB26/09/2020

 4 PHANTOM JASPER 2 Weighted points score CAP, 23/08/2023, R8, 5 1/1T. Barton 550802 19/102378P 1P 2P 7P 2PD30/10/2020

 5 MOONLIT PICTURE Last start placegetter CAS, 29/08/2023, R5, P 2/1/2M. Wilkes 545303 15/122793P 3P 5P 4P 1PB14/04/2020

 6 BLAZING BOB Dropping in grade CAS, 24/08/2023, R9, P 2/1/2M. Landrigan 552320 20/142976P 5P 1P 1P 2PD27/11/2020

 7 DOUBLE THE CASH Weighted points score GRA, 27/08/2023, R11, P 2/1/1N. Falls 547074 10/92435P 6P 5P 1P 1PD22/06/2020

 8 LAURIE'S DELIGHT Weighted points score GRA, 27/08/2023, R11, P 2/1/1E. Harris 541433 12/112346P 1P 6P 2P 7PB02/01/2020

 9 UNDIVIDED Last start winner GRA, 27/08/2023, R11, P 3/1/2W. Kempshall 541429 18/132281P 7P 3P 6P 4PD02/01/2020

 10 PRECOCIOUS Last start placegetter GRA, 27/08/2023, R11, P 3/1/1F. Geary 559652 7/62552P 7P 1P 6P 2PB29/05/2021

 11 OVER THINKING Last start Provincial winner GRA, 27/08/2023, R7, P 3/1/2R. Gardoll 556092 11/42841P 6C 1P 1P 1PD06/01/2021

 12 TRUE CHARACTER Last start placegetter GRA, 27/08/2023, R8, P 4/1/1R. Godwin 538520 6/52372P 2P 7P 3P 1PD20/10/2019

 13 MASTER CLASS Last start placegetter GRA, 22/08/2023, R6, P 4/1/2S. Kempshall 546317 15/32313P 1P 2P 5P 5PD01/03/2020

 14 BEEN FRAMED 2 Last start Provincial winner GRA, 27/08/2023, R12, P 4/1/2B. Ellis 550132 14/72401P 4P 2P 1P 4PD07/10/2020

 15 QUEEN WOK Dropping in grade CAS, 24/08/2023, R9, P 4/1/2M. Landrigan 552323 9/61955P 5P 1P 4P 3PB27/11/2020

 16 LAYLA VALLEY Weighted points score GRA, 13/08/2023, R5, P 4/1/1D. Winters 539211 6/51624P 1P 5P 5P 3PB19/11/2019
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 1 INVEST WISELY 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 27/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/2S. Casey 554467 7/42612P 3P 3P 6P 1PD30/01/2021

 2 HOOPER COOPER Last start Provincial winner GRA, 13/08/2023, R5, P 4/1/2G. Smith 538279 13/51801P 8P 1P 7P 4PD17/10/2019

 3 CASH DESTROYER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 27/08/2023, R11, P 4/1/1R. Cooke 549963 12/42583P 2P 2P 6P 8PB26/09/2020

 4 CHERRY CHUNKER Weighted points score CAS, 29/08/2023, R4, M 4/1/2R. Newstead 531348 10/02135M 6M 3P 1M 2PB20/02/2019

 5 OMAR DUTTON Last start winner GRA, 27/08/2023, R6, P 5/2A. Monaghan 553790 5/21681P 4P 5P 4P 2PD12/01/2021

 6 VIGNE UNLEASHED Last start placegetter GRA, 20/08/2023, R6, P 5/2S. Kempshall 563162 8/22162P 3P 5P 3P 5PD20/06/2021

 7 DOUBLE CHARMING Last start placegetter GRA, 27/08/2023, R12, P 5/1D. Casey 554465 6/31953P 3P 3P 4P 5PB30/01/2021

 8 WATCH THE FRANKY Last start Provincial winner GRA, 27/08/2023, R10, P 5/3C. Gardoll 560922 4/21801P 3P 6P 3P 4PD08/07/2021

 9 SHIMA MAGIC Dropping in grade GRA, 27/08/2023, R7, P 5/1M. Moroney 545042 9/22106P 2P 5P 3P 4PB26/01/2020

 10 DUSTIN DIESEL Dropping in grade GRA, 27/08/2023, R12, P 5/1T. Barton 549381 7/41984P 2P 2P 2P 5PD06/09/2020

 11 ROBELL LENNY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 27/08/2023, R9, P 5/4B. Ellis 564245 3/01957P 4P 1P 3P 1PD27/10/2021

 12 CASHED UP ASHTON Weighted points score CAS, 10/08/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Cooke 550579 5/41566P 2P 6P 3P 5PD20/10/2020

 13 SUPREME STREAM Weighted points score GRA, 15/08/2023, R10, P 5/1G. Geary 500990 16/131474P 1M 3P 7M 7PD08/02/2018

 14 DIXIE KATH Weighted points score GRA, 27/08/2023, R12, P 5/1J. Corrigan 539586 16/131356P 8P 2P 7P 2PB05/12/2019
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 1 MOVIE GIRL Grade order Grade 5 5/3C. Field 564080 2/12403P 2P 2P 1P 3PB20/10/2021

 2 HOROLOGY Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. Northfield 562975 2/11841P 5C 1P 2P 2PD01/09/2021

 3 MASTER BROCKIE Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Godwin 556432 2/11835P 1P 2P 6P 3PD08/03/2021

 4 SMART TIMES Grade order Grade 5 5/3W. Gilbert 542891 2/11715P 3P 2P 3P 4PD23/02/2020

 5 ICE TO FIRE Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Moroney 566415 2/01682P 4P 4P 1P 5PD15/12/2021

 6 BERRY DUTTON Grade order Grade 5 5/3A. Monaghan 553782 2/11681P 2P 1P 4P 6PB12/01/2021

 7 SOCIAL STRATEGY Grade order Grade 5 5/3F. Geary 559650 2/11622P 4P 3P 3P 8PD29/05/2021

 8 MODERN MADONNA Grade order Grade 5 5/4F. Geary 555019 1/01563P 3P 5P 3P 7PB11/02/2021

 9 DOING LIFE Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. O'Neill 551469 2/01504P 2P 4P 5P 3PB25/11/2020

 10 TRANQUIL LOGAN 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Robertson 539581 2/01356P 6P 3P 4P 3PD23/11/2019

 11 GET UP TINA Grade order Grade 5 5/4F. Geary 559759 1/01202P 5P 4P 4P 7PB05/03/2021

 12 MAJOR RUST Grade order Grade 5 5/3A. Newstead 534594 2/11174P 6P 4P 5P 5PD22/05/2019

 13 ALI'S MATE Grade order Grade 5 5/4W. Blanch 549923 1/01027P 4P 6P 3P 7PD22/09/2020

 14 VELOCIOUS Grade order Grade 5 5/4F. Geary 559653 1/0905P 7P 1P 6P 4PB29/05/2021

 15 BEAR BONUS Grade order Grade 5 5/4E. Harris 549598 2/0846P 4P 5P 6P 6PD04/07/2020

 16 AWESOME FRED Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Fraser 552543 1/0684Y 8P 6P 8P 4PD23/12/2020
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 1 OMAR DUTTON Last start winner GRA, 27/08/2023, R6, P 5/2A. Monaghan 553790 5/21681P 4P 5P 4P 2PD12/01/2021

 2 VIGNE UNLEASHED Last start placegetter GRA, 20/08/2023, R6, P 5/2S. Kempshall 563162 8/22162P 3P 5P 3P 5PD20/06/2021

 3 DOUBLE CHARMING Last start placegetter GRA, 27/08/2023, R12, P 5/1D. Casey 554465 6/31953P 3P 3P 4P 5PB30/01/2021

 4 WATCH THE FRANKY Last start Provincial winner GRA, 27/08/2023, R10, P 5/3C. Gardoll 560922 4/21801P 3P 6P 3P 4PD08/07/2021

 5 SHIMA MAGIC Dropping in grade GRA, 27/08/2023, R7, P 5/1M. Moroney 545042 9/22106P 2P 5P 3P 4PB26/01/2020

 6 DUSTIN DIESEL Dropping in grade GRA, 27/08/2023, R12, P 5/1T. Barton 549381 7/41984P 2P 2P 2P 5PD06/09/2020

 7 ROBELL LENNY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 27/08/2023, R9, P 5/4B. Ellis 564245 3/01957P 4P 1P 3P 1PD27/10/2021

 8 CASHED UP ASHTON Weighted points score CAS, 10/08/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Cooke 550579 5/41566P 2P 6P 3P 5PD20/10/2020

 9 SUPREME STREAM Weighted points score GRA, 15/08/2023, R10, P 5/1G. Geary 500990 16/131474P 1M 3P 7M 7PD08/02/2018

 10 DIXIE KATH Weighted points score GRA, 27/08/2023, R12, P 5/1J. Corrigan 539586 16/131356P 8P 2P 7P 2PB05/12/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 03 September 2023

P MDN 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BLOM MAN 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 13/08/2023, R3, P

GRA, 08/08/2023, R3, P

M/1P. Fraser 552546 0/01496P 2P 3P 2P 3PD23/12/2020

 2 MILKMAN MAV 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 20/08/2023, R4, P

GRA, 13/08/2023, R2, P

M/1N. Falls 547079 0/01236P 3P 3P 3P 6PD22/06/2020

 3 CUBAN BREEZE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 15/08/2023, R1, P M/1S. Waterhouse 541824 0/0835P 2P 4P 7PD14/01/2020

 4 ALL THUNDER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 22/08/2023, R2, P M/1G. Northfield 547075 0/0727P 2P 4P 8P 5PD22/06/2020

 5 ORSON STORM 1 Weighted points score GRA, 27/08/2023, R4, P M/1E. Harris 564637 0/0674P 7P 4P 6P 6PD08/11/2021

 6 BOKARM SASSY Weighted points score CAS, 29/08/2023, R3, P M/1G. Northfield 547071 0/0517P 6P 6P 6P 7PB22/06/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 03 September 2023

P 1 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PHANTOM JASPER 1 Weighted points score CAP, 23/08/2023, R8, 5 1/2T. Barton 550802 19/82378P 1P 2P 7P 2PD30/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 03 September 2023

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BEEN FRAMED 1 Last start winner GRA, 27/08/2023, R12, P 3/1/2B. Ellis 550132 14/62401P 4P 2P 1P 4PD07/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 03 September 2023

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TRANQUIL LOGAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 27/08/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Robertson 539581 2/01356P 6P 3P 4P 3PD23/11/2019
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